Conoco, Inc.
Attn: Narvie
P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

SEMU # 136
Lea County NM

499 4.99 1/4 0.44 2.18 2.18
1001 5.02 3/4 1.31 6.59 8.77
1400 3.99 11/4 2.19 8.73 17.50
1876 4.76 1 1.75 8.33 25.83
2402 5.26 3/4 1.31 6.90 32.73
2900 4.98 3/4 1.31 6.54 39.27
3398 4.98 1172 2.63 13.07 52.34
3903 5.05 11/4 219  11.05 63.39
4399 4.96 1 1.75 8.68 72.07
4833 4.34 11/4 2.19 9.49 81.56
5333 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 90.31
5863 5.30 1 1.75 9.28 99.59
6048 1.85 11/4 2.19 4.05 103.64
1549  -44.99 3/4 1.31  -59.05 44.59
7017  54.68 1 1.75  95.69 140.28
7545 5.28 11/4 2.19 11.55 151.83
8044 4.99 2 3.50 17.47 169.29

A e

Michael Roghair - Gen¢fal Manager

Jeached instrument was acknowledged before ; n the LQQ ;’ __dayof
,Oﬁ'/ E, 1999 by Michael Roghair - General Manager ‘ap3tar Drilling, Inc.
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